
HUNTS EMPEROR

Chopstick

Courtesy of HARRELL RANCH

WF COMMANDO
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Breeder:

This magnificent double bred Hunt’s Command Respect 
bull boasts 85” TTT, 107” Total Horn with 17 ½” bases. 
Commando just turned 15 years old and has given us 
beautiful calves out of several different female bloodlines.  
He is the Grand Sire of HR Rosetta that recently sold at 
public auction for a record breaking $700,000.  His 
pedigree goes back to all seven families.

02/29/2008
BI80863*
Wilson Longhorns

Total Horn:
TTT:
Base:

107.0000 on 11/09/2016
82.5000 on 11/09/2016
17.5000 on 11/09/2016

WF COMMANDO

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

MISS RODEO AMERICA

HUNTS COMMAND RESPECT

WOK

WM EMPERORS RUNAMUCK

WM TJ Taxi

WM RODEO

L SPARKLE COMMAND

ROUNDUP

SKILLET

HUNTS EMPEROR

MISS RODEO AMERICA

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

